
SIBL 2025 MASTER Schedule Exhibition

14/14/2025 18:14:48

2025 SIBL Exhibition
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

E1 4/13 Red Sox @ Rockies 3:00 PM Layritz
E2 4/13 Reds @ White Sox 3:00 PM Lambrick
E3 4/13 Giants @ Pirates 6:00 PM Lambrick
E4 4/13 Monarchs @ Devil Rays 6:00 PM Rotary
E5 4/14 Diamondbacks @ Royals 7:00 PM Lambrick
E6 4/16 Monarchs @ Giants 7:00 PM Lambrick
E7 4/17 Pirates @ White Sox 7:00 PM Lambrick
E8 4/23 Devil Rays @ Rockies 6:00 PM Layritz
E9 4/24 Reds @ Royals 6:30 PM Lambrick

E10 4/25 Giants @ Red Sox 6:00 PM Layritz
E11 4/26 Pirates @ Diamondbacks 12:00 PM Henderson
E12 4/26 Brewers @ Monarchs 12:00 PM Layritz
E13 4/26 Brewers @ Reds 3:00 PM Layritz
E14 4/26 Rockies @ White Sox 7:00 PM Lambrick
E15 4/27 Red Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:00 PM Henderson
E16 4/27 Royals @ Devil Rays 6:00 PM Rotary
E17 4/28 Devil Rays @ Pirates 7:15 PM Lambrick
E18 4/30 Royals @ Monarchs 6:00 PM Layritz
E19 5/1 Diamondbacks @ Reds 6:00 PM Layritz
E20 5/1 White Sox @ Giants 7:00 PM Lambrick
E21 5/2 Rockies @ Red Sox 6:00 PM Layritz



SIBL 2025 MASTER Schedule Schedule
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South Island Baseball League
2025 Regular Season

Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location
R1 5/4 Reds @ Pirates 12:00PM Lambrick
R2 5/3 Diamondbacks @ White Sox 3:00 PM Lambrick
R3 5/3 Monarchs @ Royals 6:00PM Lambrick
R4 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R5 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R6 5/4 Rockies @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick
R7 5/8 Royals @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz
R8 5/8 Diamondbacks @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick
R9 5/9 Giants @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R10 5/10 Monarchs @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary
R11 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 12:00 PM Layritz
R12 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 3:00PM Layritz
R13 5/10 Rockies @ Diamondbacks 5:00PM Henderson
R14 5/12 Red Sox @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz
R15 5/12 White Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary
R16 5/14 Pirates @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz
R17 5/14 Diamondbacks @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick
R18 5/15 Reds @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz
R19 5/15 Red Sox @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick
R20 5/21 Pirates @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary
R21 5/22 Rockies @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick
R22 5/23 White Sox @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz
R23 5/24 Diamondbacks @ Giants 1:00PM Lambrick
R24 5/24 Monarchs @ Pirates 4:00PM Lambrick
R25 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 12:00 PM Layritz
R26 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz
R27 5/25 Devil Rays @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz
R28 5/26 Pirates @ White Sox 7:00PM Lambrick
R29 5/28 Red Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary
R30 5/28 Giants @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick
R31 5/29 Reds @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
R32 5/29 Royals @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
R33 5/30 Giants @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz
R34 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson
R35 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson
R36 6/1 Monarchs @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz
R37 6/1 Red Sox @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick
R38 6/2 White Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
R39 6/2 Devil Rays @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick
R40 6/4 Royals @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz
R42 6/5 Giants @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick
R43 6/7 Rockies @ Monarchs 12:00PM Layritz
R44 6/7 Royals @ Devil Rays 6:00PM Rotary
R45 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R46 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R47 6/8 Reds @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson
R48 6/8 Monarchs @ Giants 6:00PM Lambrick
R49 6/9 Pirates @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R110 6/10 Diamondbacks @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
R50 6/12 White Sox @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick
R51 6/13 Devil Rays @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz
R52 6/13 Reds @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick
R53 6/14 Pirates @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson
R54 6/15 Giants @ Red Sox 12:00PM Layritz
R55 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R56 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R57 6/15 Royals @ Monarchs 3:00PM Layritz
R58 6/15 Devil Rays @ White Sox 6:00PM Lambrick
R59 6/16 Pirates @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz
R60 6/18 Giants @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary
R61 6/18 Rockies @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz
R62 6/19 Diamondbacks @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz
R63 6/19 Royals @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick
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R64 6/20 Rockies @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
R65 6/21 Devil Rays @ Diamondbacks 6:00 PM Henderson
R66 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R67 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 6:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R68 6/22 Red Sox @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
R69 6/22 Giants @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz
R70 6/23 Devil Rays @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick
R41 6/24 Diamondbacks @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz
R71 6/25 Rockies @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick
R72 6/26 White Sox @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz
R73 6/27 Red Sox @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz
R74 6/28 Diamondbacks @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary
R75 6/28 Pirates @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick
R76 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 12:00PM Lambrick
R77 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 3:00PM Lambrick
R78 6/29 White Sox @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz
R79 6/29 Rockies @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz
R80 6/30 Pirates @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz
R81 6/30 Royals @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson
R82 7/2 Devil Rays @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz
R83 7/3 Monarchs @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz
R84 7/3 Royals @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick
R85 7/4 Reds @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
R86 7/5 Diamondbacks @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz
R87 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R88 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)
R89 7/6 Royals @ Rockies 3:00PM Layritz
R90 7/6 White Sox @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick
R91 7/6 Devil Rays @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz
R92 7/7 Monarchs @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson
R93 7/9 Rockies @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary
R94 7/9 Red Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson
R95 7/11 Giants @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
R96 7/11 Devil Rays @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick
R97 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 12:00PM Lambrick
R98 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick
R99 7/12 White Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:00PM Henderson

R100 7/12 Reds @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz
R101 7/13 Monarchs @ Rockies 12:00PM Layritz
R102 7/13 Pirates @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick

A1 7/15 SIBL All-Stars @ Harbourcats 6:35PM Royal Athletic Park
R103 7/17 Red Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
R104 7/17 Reds @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick
R105 7/18 Monarchs @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
R106 7/19 Giants @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson
R107 7/19 Reds @ Devil Rays 3:00 PM Rotary
R108 7/19 Red Sox @ Royals 6:30 PM Lambrick
R109 7/20 White Sox @ Pirates 12:00 PM Lambrick
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2025 SIBL Standings
Team GP W L T PER RF RA RD RANK

Carnarvon Diamondbacks 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Duncan Brewers 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Lambrick Giants 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Lambrick Pirates 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Lambrick Royals 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Lambrick White Sox 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Layritz Monarchs 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Layritz Red Sox 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Layritz Reds 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Layritz Rockies 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Peninsula Devil Rays 0 0 - 0 - 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
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Chemainus Brewers
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R4 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R5 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R11 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 12:00 PM Layritz

R12 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 3:00PM Layritz

R25 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 12:00 PM Layritz

R26 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz

R34 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson

R35 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson

R45 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R46 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R55 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R56 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R66 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R67 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 6:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R76 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 12:00PM Lambrick

R77 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 3:00PM Lambrick

R87 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R88 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R97 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 12:00PM Lambrick

R98 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick



SIBL 2025 MASTER Schedule DEVIL RAYS
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Peninsula Devil Rays
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R4 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R5 5/3 Devil Rays @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R10 5/10 Monarchs @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary

R15 5/12 White Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary

R20 5/21 Pirates @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R27 5/25 Devil Rays @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz

R29 5/28 Red Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R39 6/2 Devil Rays @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick

R44 6/7 Royals @ Devil Rays 6:00PM Rotary

R51 6/13 Devil Rays @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R58 6/15 Devil Rays @ White Sox 6:00PM Lambrick

R60 6/18 Giants @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary

R65 6/21 Devil Rays @ Diamondbacks 6:00 PM Henderson

R70 6/23 Devil Rays @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R74 6/28 Diamondbacks @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary

R82 7/2 Devil Rays @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R91 7/6 Devil Rays @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R93 7/9 Rockies @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R96 7/11 Devil Rays @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick

R107 7/19 Reds @ Devil Rays 3:00 PM Rotary
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Carnarvon Diamondbacks
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R2 5/3 Diamondbacks @ White Sox 3:00 PM Lambrick

R8 5/8 Diamondbacks @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R13 5/10 Rockies @ Diamondbacks 5:00PM Henderson

R17 5/14 Diamondbacks @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R23 5/24 Diamondbacks @ Giants 1:00PM Lambrick

R34 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson

R35 5/31 Brewers @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson

R47 6/8 Reds @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson

R110 6/10 Diamondbacks @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R53 6/14 Pirates @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson

R62 6/19 Diamondbacks @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R65 6/21 Devil Rays @ Diamondbacks 6:00 PM Henderson

R41 6/24 Diamondbacks @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R74 6/28 Diamondbacks @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary

R81 6/30 Royals @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R86 7/5 Diamondbacks @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R92 7/7 Monarchs @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R94 7/9 Red Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R99 7/12 White Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:00PM Henderson

R106 7/19 Giants @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson



SIBL 2025 MASTER Schedule GIANTS
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Lambrick Giants
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R6 5/4 Rockies @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R9 5/9 Giants @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R19 5/15 Red Sox @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick

R23 5/24 Diamondbacks @ Giants 1:00PM Lambrick

R30 5/28 Giants @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R33 5/30 Giants @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R39 6/2 Devil Rays @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick

R42 6/5 Giants @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R48 6/8 Monarchs @ Giants 6:00PM Lambrick

R52 6/13 Reds @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R54 6/15 Giants @ Red Sox 12:00PM Layritz

R60 6/18 Giants @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary

R69 6/22 Giants @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R76 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 12:00PM Lambrick

R77 6/29 Brewers @ Giants 3:00PM Lambrick

R84 7/3 Royals @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R90 7/6 White Sox @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick

R95 7/11 Giants @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R102 7/13 Pirates @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick

R106 7/19 Giants @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson
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Layritz Monarchs
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R3 5/3 Monarchs @ Royals 6:00PM Lambrick

R10 5/10 Monarchs @ Devil Rays 12:00PM Rotary

R14 5/12 Red Sox @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R18 5/15 Reds @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R24 5/24 Monarchs @ Pirates 4:00PM Lambrick

R33 5/30 Giants @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R36 6/1 Monarchs @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R43 6/7 Rockies @ Monarchs 12:00PM Layritz

R48 6/8 Monarchs @ Giants 6:00PM Lambrick

R51 6/13 Devil Rays @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R57 6/15 Royals @ Monarchs 3:00PM Layritz

R66 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R67 6/22 Monarchs @ Brewers 6:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R72 6/26 White Sox @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R80 6/30 Pirates @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R83 7/3 Monarchs @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R86 7/5 Diamondbacks @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R92 7/7 Monarchs @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R101 7/13 Monarchs @ Rockies 12:00PM Layritz

R105 7/18 Monarchs @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick
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Lambrick Pirates
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R1 5/4 Reds @ Pirates 12:00PM Lambrick

R8 5/8 Diamondbacks @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R16 5/14 Pirates @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz

R20 5/21 Pirates @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R24 5/24 Monarchs @ Pirates 4:00PM Lambrick

R28 5/26 Pirates @ White Sox 7:00PM Lambrick

R37 6/1 Red Sox @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R42 6/5 Giants @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R49 6/9 Pirates @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R53 6/14 Pirates @ Diamondbacks 12:00PM Henderson

R59 6/16 Pirates @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R63 6/19 Royals @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick

R71 6/25 Rockies @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R75 6/28 Pirates @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick

R80 6/30 Pirates @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R87 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R88 7/6 Pirates @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R96 7/11 Devil Rays @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick

R102 7/13 Pirates @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick

R109 7/20 White Sox @ Pirates 12:00 PM Lambrick
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Layritz Red Sox
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R7 5/8 Royals @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R14 5/12 Red Sox @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R19 5/15 Red Sox @ Giants 7:00PM Lambrick

R25 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 12:00 PM Layritz

R26 5/25 Brewers @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz

R29 5/28 Red Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R37 6/1 Red Sox @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R49 6/9 Pirates @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R54 6/15 Giants @ Red Sox 12:00PM Layritz

R61 6/18 Rockies @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R68 6/22 Red Sox @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R41 6/24 Diamondbacks @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R73 6/27 Red Sox @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R78 6/29 White Sox @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz

R83 7/3 Monarchs @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R91 7/6 Devil Rays @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R94 7/9 Red Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R100 7/12 Reds @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R103 7/17 Red Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R108 7/19 Red Sox @ Royals 6:30 PM Lambrick
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Layritz Reds
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R1 5/4 Reds @ Pirates 12:00PM Lambrick

R11 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 12:00 PM Layritz

R12 5/10 Brewers @ Reds 3:00PM Layritz

R18 5/15 Reds @ Monarchs 6:00PM Layritz

R22 5/23 White Sox @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz

R31 5/29 Reds @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R36 6/1 Monarchs @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R40 6/4 Royals @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R47 6/8 Reds @ Diamondbacks 3:00PM Henderson

R52 6/13 Reds @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R59 6/16 Pirates @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R62 6/19 Diamondbacks @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R69 6/22 Giants @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R73 6/27 Red Sox @ Reds 6:15 PM Layritz

R79 6/29 Rockies @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz

R82 7/2 Devil Rays @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R85 7/4 Reds @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R100 7/12 Reds @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R104 7/17 Reds @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R107 7/19 Reds @ Devil Rays 3:00 PM Rotary
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Layritz Rockies
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R6 5/4 Rockies @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R13 5/10 Rockies @ Diamondbacks 5:00PM Henderson

R16 5/14 Pirates @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz

R21 5/22 Rockies @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R27 5/25 Devil Rays @ Rockies 6:00PM Layritz

R31 5/29 Reds @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R38 6/2 White Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R43 6/7 Rockies @ Monarchs 12:00PM Layritz

R110 6/10 Diamondbacks @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R55 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R56 6/15 Rockies @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R61 6/18 Rockies @ Red Sox 6:15PM Layritz

R64 6/20 Rockies @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R71 6/25 Rockies @ Pirates 7:00PM Lambrick

R79 6/29 Rockies @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz

R89 7/6 Royals @ Rockies 3:00PM Layritz

R93 7/9 Rockies @ Devil Rays 6:15PM Rotary

R95 7/11 Giants @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R101 7/13 Monarchs @ Rockies 12:00PM Layritz

R103 7/17 Red Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz
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Lambrick Royals
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R3 5/3 Monarchs @ Royals 6:00PM Lambrick

R7 5/8 Royals @ Red Sox 6:00PM Layritz

R17 5/14 Diamondbacks @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R21 5/22 Rockies @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R30 5/28 Giants @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R32 5/29 Royals @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R40 6/4 Royals @ Reds 6:15PM Layritz

R44 6/7 Royals @ Devil Rays 6:00PM Rotary

R50 6/12 White Sox @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R57 6/15 Royals @ Monarchs 3:00PM Layritz

R63 6/19 Royals @ Pirates 6:30PM Lambrick

R70 6/23 Devil Rays @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R75 6/28 Pirates @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick

R81 6/30 Royals @ Diamondbacks 6:15PM Henderson

R84 7/3 Royals @ Giants 6:30PM Lambrick

R89 7/6 Royals @ Rockies 3:00PM Layritz

R97 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 12:00PM Lambrick

R98 7/12 Brewers @ Royals 3:00PM Lambrick

R104 7/17 Reds @ Royals 6:30PM Lambrick

R108 7/19 Red Sox @ Royals 6:30 PM Lambrick
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White Sox
Game # Date Away @ Home PPD Time Location

R2 5/3 Diamondbacks @ White Sox 3:00 PM Lambrick

R9 5/9 Giants @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R15 5/12 White Sox @ Devil Rays 6:15 PM Rotary

R22 5/23 White Sox @ Reds 6:00PM Layritz

R28 5/26 Pirates @ White Sox 7:00PM Lambrick

R32 5/29 Royals @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R38 6/2 White Sox @ Rockies 6:15PM Layritz

R45 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 12:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R46 6/8 White Sox @ Brewers 3:00PM Evans (Duncan)

R50 6/12 White Sox @ Royals 7:00PM Lambrick

R58 6/15 Devil Rays @ White Sox 6:00PM Lambrick

R64 6/20 Rockies @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R68 6/22 Red Sox @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R72 6/26 White Sox @ Monarchs 6:15PM Layritz

R78 6/29 White Sox @ Red Sox 3:00PM Layritz

R85 7/4 Reds @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R90 7/6 White Sox @ Giants 4:00PM Lambrick

R99 7/12 White Sox @ Diamondbacks 6:00PM Henderson

R105 7/18 Monarchs @ White Sox 6:30PM Lambrick

R109 7/20 White Sox @ Pirates 12:00 PM Lambrick


